ANV22AA8W
1
This product conforms to Anvo-Systems Dresden specifications
July, 2016
Document Control Nr. 024 Rev 0.4
Anvo-Systems Dresden
FEATURES
• High-performance 1Mb non-volatile SRAM

July, 2016
Document Control Nr. 024 Rev 0.4 Anvo-Systems Dresden
Ordering Information
ANV 2 2 A A 8 W B C 25 _
Lead Finish
Blank = SAC105
Access Time
25 = 25ns
Temperature Range
C = Commercial (0 to 70°C)
K = Industrial (-40 to 85°C)
Package
B = BGA
Power Supply
W= 2.7V ... 3.6V
Data Bus
8 = 8bit
Density
A= 1Mb
Version
A = initial
Store Type
2 = PowerStore
Memory Type
2= parallel nvSRAM
14 July, 2016
Document Control Nr. 024 Rev 0.4
ANV22AA8W
Anvo-Systems Dresden
Document Revision History
Anvo-Systems Dresden ANV22AA8W Datasheet, July 2016
Copyright 2016, Anvo-Systems Dresden GmbH. All rights reserved.
Revision Date Summary
0.1 January 2014 initial version
0.2 June 2014 add SSOP48 package
0.3 June 2015 update BGA48 as sole package
0.4 July 2016 update ICC2, ISB1, ISB2, tHLQZ, tHHQZ, tHSBOH, tELQZ
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor